Finance, Revenues and Benefits Services Sickness Absence Reasons

70.00

60.00

50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00

1507 sAeq Bunjiopn 0 JoquinN

10.00




Legal, Democratic & Property Services Sickness Absence Reasons

250.00

200.00

150.00
100.00

1s07 sAeq Bunjiopp Jo JdqUINN

50.00




Number of Working Days Lost
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Operations Sickness Absence Reasons
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Environment Sickness Absence Reasons
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Number of Working Days Lost

Strategy & Partnerships Sickness Absence Reasons
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Housing & Community Services Sickness Absence Reasons
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Asset & Maintenance Sickness Absence Reasons
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Sure Start Sickness Absence Reasons
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Customer & IT Services Sickness Absence Reasons
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P.A.s and Directorate Support Sickness Absence Reasons
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Reasons for Sickness Absence April 08 - March 09
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